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Opyra nira b
2024/25 15-i Typ, MaTy Ne72

YeTBep, 24.04.2025, 13:00, "MonogixHun", MNontaea. 28°C.

A=
faseciasy
N

«Bopckna-2» Nontasa

96
26
69
47
63
48
15
50
37
58
57

€pmonoB [aHiin
Mpyc CtaHicnas
Tutap Muxanno
bariHcbkuni HikiTa
Mocieub ApTem
Fopobeub ApTem
KynakoBcbkuin Aptem (K)
Kpoxmanb HikiTa
Kapnycb 3axap
OpeHuoB MukuTa
Ckpunkesuy Makcum

3anacHi

71
56
86
20
74
40
54
62
79
99
16

Yynaca Bnagucnas
HineHko Hazap
Ko3ziHueB OnekcaHap
LleB4yeHKo OnekcaHap
Kpneobok Makcum
XomeHkKo lMaBno
Kpeuyn OAMutpo
PomaHeub Enyapn
fAposui deHnc
Ceppalok Aptem

Tka4 BaneHTuH

TpeHep
HiBiHCbKUI B'a4yecnas

ApbiTp:

Boesona AHApin
AcucteHT 1:

XynoskoB OnekcaHap
ACUCTEHT 2:
CtenaHeHKo Onekcin
4-v apbiTp:

Cepatok OeHunc
CniocTepiray apbitTpaxy:
boHpap Bonognmump

0:1

K

norox N

«Konoc-2» KoBaniBka

1
5
54
13
3
25
9
7
24
14
22

Mixees OMnTpO
Jlawyk Inns
Tepexos Aptem
KaHaeB Bnagucnas
Cokon boraaH
Hepnons Aptem
bepeska OmuTtpo
LeByyk Ceprin (K)
BpuxeHko Onekcin
OuMH1Y OMnTpOo
KonecHuk JaHwnno

3anacHi

28
69
4

8

11
33
17
10
21
99

Moropinun Ceprin
BaBLUKO ApCeHin

bacos Ceprin

Typ4yaHoB B'ayecnas
Jltobko Bnagucnas
Ctapropofcbkuin Makcmum
Bosikos OnekcaHap
XpyJib [eHnc

PybnboB boraaH
Kpoxmans Bonoanmump

TpeHep
boHpapeHko Bonogumup
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Opyra nira b, 2024/25, 15-n Typ, MaTy Ne72
YeTBep, 24.04.2025, 13:00, "MonogixHuin", Montasa. 28°C.

01 :
«Bopckna-2» MNontasa 0 «Konoc-2» KoBaniBka
3 9 bepe3ka OAMnTpo
37 Kapnycb 3axap ,
20 LLeB4yeHko OnekcaHgp N 46
57 Ckpunkesny Makcum \
99 Cepatok ApTeM N 46
99 Cepatok ApTem 46'
, 24 bpuxeHKo Onekcin
26 N 11 Jltobko Bnagucnas
\ 14 JuMHWY OMuTpo
26 N 10 Xpynb [eHnc
47 bariHcbkun HikiTa 57
15 KyJslakoBCbKUn ApTeM 59
, 22 KonecHuk OaHunno
64 N 21 Pybnbos borgaH
50 Kpoxmanb HikiTa ,
86 KosiHues OnekcaHap N 66
58 OgeHuoB MukuTa ,
54 Kpeuyn AMutpo N 66
, 5 Jlawyk lnna
79 N 33 CTapropoacbkuin Makcum
80' 10 Xpynb [eHunc
81' @ 10 Xpynb [deHunc
69 Tutap Muxanno ,
74 Kpneobok Makcum N 84
YMOBHI Mo3Ha4YyeHHs
@ lon XKoBTa KapTKa . Jpyra »oBTa KapTka . YepBoHa KapTKa
% HepeanizosaHHui neHanbti 1 3amiHa (R AsToron &) MerHanbTi
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